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Day Date Time Topic Location 

Wed.  1/8/2020 11:00a.m. - 1:00p.m. 

CSU/UC Supplemental Application  
Drop-in  

This is to assist students with  Updating the applications and 
completing the supplemental applications  (if applies) 

Transfer 
Center  

Tues. 1/14/2020 1:00p.m. - 3:00p.m. 

Th. 1/16/2020 11:00a.m. - 1:00p.m. 

Wed. 1/22/2020 11:00a.m. - 1:00p.m. 

Tues. 1/28/2020 1:00p.m. - 3:00p.m. 

Th. 1/30/2020 11:00a.m. - 1:00p.m. 

Mon. 3/16/2020 1:00p.m. - 2:00p.m. 

I applied to universities, what are my next steps? 

This will guide  students with  the process of final preparations 
to attend a four year university   

*By San Francisco State University 
**By UC Davis 

9-206 

Th. 3/26/2020* 2:00p.m. - 3:00p.m. 9-123 

Mon. 4/6/2020 2:00p.m. - 3:00p.m. 9-206 

Th. 4/23/2020 1:00p.m. - 2:00p.m. 9-206 

Wed. 4/29/2020** 12:00p.m. - 1:00p.m. 9-123 

Tues. 4/7/2020 2:00p.m. - 3:00p.m. Review Financial Aid Award Letters 
This is to review the award letter and compare the financial aid 
offered by universities  
Will be presented by Luanne Canestro 

9-206 

Wed. 4/15/2020 1:00p.m. - 2:00p.m. 9-206 

Mon. 2/10/2020 1:00p.m. - 2:00p.m. 
Orientation - Transfer Program 

This is to provide guidance in  planning  transfer to 4 year  
university and to learn about the options. 

9-123 

Mon. 4/13/2020 1:00p.m. - 2:00p.m. 
UC Personal Insight Questions 

This will guide  students  to answer UC  Personal Insight   
Questions  

9-206 

Th. 3/19/2020 2:00p.m. - 3:00p.m. 
UC TAP/TAG/Application 

This will show  how to  Complete application and learn about UC 
Transfer Admission  Guarantee 

9-206 

Mon. 3/23/2020 1:00p.m. - 2:00p.m. 

CSU Impaction and ADT 
Students will learn about the  CSU Campus impactions, Associate 
Degree for Transfer (ADT) and its benefits for admission to a  
university.   

9-206 

Th. 4/9/2020 2:00p.m. - 3:00p.m. 9-206 


